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Name Phone Number Email Address

Carolyn Binder 636-667-6466 cmbinder10@gmail.com

Chris Derner 314-707-0447 cderner1@hotmail.com

Donna Kuenzel 314-808-6890 jkuenzel@sbcglobal.net

Gary Marquart 636-239-0702 Dartballgary@gmail.com

Joe Bleckman 636-358-3843 josephbleckman612@msn.com

Joe Kopp 636-390-3860 ajkopp@sbcglobal.net

Linda Wilson 636-751-3744 lindamwilson511@gmail.com

Steve Binder 314-753-3591 sfbinder10@gmail.com

Terry Wilson 636-358-3549 earthcrest1950@gmail.com

Tina Pecka 636-221-2185 Tinapecka@yahoo.com

Maggie Heimann 636-221-1917 m.heimann1994@gmail.com

Luann Haberberger 636-239-6407 luannmh@gmail.com

Rick Hankins 636-303-7247 r.hankins1@charter.net

5th Satuday

SFB Extraordinary Minister 4:00 pm Mass Schedule and Contacts
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